Quality & Safety Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS) for Lateral Flow device

The Lateral Flow device (AgriStrip) for the detection of plant pathogens contains purified antibodies (IgG) and colloidal gold – labelled antibodies (IgG) from mouse or rabbit.

Use:	For the detection of plant pathogens.
Health:	For laboratory use only. Not for use in human or animal applications. Do not ingest. Keep away from children.
Flammability:	Not applicable.
Storage:	Store at 4° C.

Reactivity: Not applicable.

BIOREBA AG guarantees that the Lateral Flow device has been thoroughly tested and meets the specifications indicated on the Product Information (delivered with the product). BIOREBA AG cannot be liable for any damage incurred due to incorrect handling or storage of the product.



www.bioreba.com

Christoph Merian-Ring 7 CH-4153 Reinach BL1 Switzerland

BIOREBA AG

Your Partner in Agro-Diagnostics



BIOREBA

phone +41 61 712 11 25 fax +41 61 712 11 17 admin@bioreba.ch www.bioreba.com